

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13100-13112/2012

PAWAN KR.VASHISTHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN JODHPUR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13662-13668 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.Hasan Isfahani,adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sudhansu Palo,adv.
Mr.Pawanshree Agrawal,adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr.Anjani Kumar Dubey,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the cases. No further steps. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court. In the meanwhile, respondent may file their counter affidavit if any.

| | | | | (Sunil Thomas) | |
| | | | | Registrar | |